

John Lewis Stock Number	78043204
Name	Alice Tait London English Fudge
Ingredients	<p>Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Skimmed Sweetened Condensed <b>MILK</b>, Partly Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup), Emulsifier: <b>SOYA</b> Lecithin; Flavouring.</p> <p>ALLERGY ADVICE: See ingredients in <b>CAPITALS</b>.  SUITABLE FOR: Vegetarians and Celiacs.  STORAGE: Store in a cool dry place, avoid direct sunlight.  BEST BEFORE: See base.</p>
May Contain	N/A
Net Quantity	170g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	<p>STORAGE: Store in a cool dry place, avoid direct sunlight.  BEST BEFORE: See base.</p>
Manufacturer's name and address	TEMPLE ISLAND COLLECTION, Unit 4, Network 4, Lincoln Road, High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3RF.
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	<b>Becomes mandatory after 13/12/2016</b> – per 100g / 100ml
energy	498kcal
fat	15.5g/ml
of which saturates	14.1g/ml
carbohydrate	87.1g/ml
of which sugars	76.0g/ml
protein	2.6g/ml
salt	0.2g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A

Further Statements	No
--------------------	----